	III godina
POKRET V
Prof. Jasna Žalica
ass. Irma Alimanović Alihodžić
Feb 2022
	Prisustvo



7-10
	Aktivnost



6 -15
	Kolokvij



5 -10
	Red. donošenje zadataka

6 -10
	Seminarski



1-5
	Ispit



30 -50
	Ocjena

	477-182/18 

	9
	12
	8
	8
	4
	45
	86/
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	80/
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